
Dance School Calendar 

Most classes begin Tuesday, September 3, 2024.  For studio hours, click here. 

  

Holidays 

Decatur School of Ballet will be closed the following dates: 

●​ Memorial Day Holidays: May 24, 2024 – May 27, 2024 

●​ Independence Day: July 4, 2024 

●​ Labor Day Holidays: August 30 - September 2, 2024 

●​ Thanksgiving Holidays: November 25,  2024 – December 1, 2024 

●​ Winter Holidays: December 23, 2024 – January 5, 2025 

●​ Martin Luther King Holiday: January 20, 2025 

●​ Spring Holidays: April 7, 2025 – April 13, 2025 

​ 

Special Events 

●​ Open House 

○​ August 10, 2024​ 
●​ First Day of Classes 

○​ August Classes - August 5, 2024  

○​ 2024-2025 Season - September 3, 2024  

​ 
●​ Auditions 

○​ Joffrey School of Ballet Summer Intensive Auditions for Ballet, 

Contemporary/Jazz, and Tap - Sunday March 23, 2025 10am-4pm @ 

Sams Street 

○​ JRK Tap Observation Day - Tuesday, April 15 7-8:30pm 

○​ Nexus Premiere/Nexus Apprentice/Nexus Contemporary Observation Day 

- Wednesday, April 16 5:50-7:20pm (Ballet) and 7:20-8:50pm (modern) 

○​ Ballet 4, Ballet 5, Ballet 6, and PreCompany Auditions - Friday, April 18 

5-8:30pm 

○​ Nexus Apprentice, Nexus Premiere, and Nexus Contemporary Auditions - 

Saturday, April 19 10am-2pm 

○​ JRK Auditions - Tuesday, April 22 7-8:30pm 

​ 
●​ 2024-2025 Performance: 

○​ Decatur City Dance Fall Ballet Concert - Saturday, November 9, 2024 @ 

7pm and Sunday, November 10, 2024 @ 2pm - Drew Charter School 

○​ DeKalb Symphony Orchestra/Decatur School of Ballet “Peter and the 

Wolf” - The PreCompany Class will perform along with the DSO Chamber 
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Orchestra this classic by Sergei Prokofiev - Sunday, January 12, 2025 @ 

3pm - Decatur Presbyterian Church Sanctuary 

○​ Decatur City Dance Winter Contemporary Concert - Saturday, February 8, 

2025 @ 7pm and Sunday, February 9, 2025 @ 2pm, Drew Charter School 

○​ Let’s Tap! - Saturday, March 29, 2025 @ 7pm and Sunday, March 30, 

2025 @ 2pm - Drew Charter School​ 
○​ Student Choreography Showcase - Sunday, April 27 

​​ 
●​ 2024-2025 Season Studio Demonstrations 

○​ Studio Demonstrations for Creative Movement, PreBallet, and Beginning 

Tap ages 5-7 - Saturday, May 10, 2025 

​ 
●​ 2024-2025 Season ​Annual Performances 

○​ Dress Rehearsals for 77th Annual Performances - May 12-16, 2025 @ GA 

Tech 

○​ DSOB’s 77th Annual Performances - Saturday, May 17, 2025 @ The Ferst 

Theatre of Georgia Tech 

  

Summer Camps 

Click here for 2025 details.  

●​ Let’s Tap! Summer Dance Intensive - June 2-6​
     Intermediate/Advanced 7-8:30 

●​ Monday, June 2 - Monday, July 21 - Summer evening ballet classes - 

Intermediate/Advanced 6:30-8pm  

●​ Tuesday June 3 -Tuesday, July 29 - Noon Beginning/Intermediate Adult Tap 

(experience required) 12 noon - 1pm 

●​ Wednesday, June 4 - July 23 - Summer evening contemporary/modern (dancers 

should take a JAM class on July 16) - Intermediate/Advanced 5:30-7pm  

●​ Wednesday, June 11-July 23 - Summer evening tap - Advanced 7-8:30pm  

●​ June 9-13 - Summer Boost Intensive for Nexus Premiere, Nexus Apprentice and 

Nexus Contemporary 9-5pm - Required for NA/NP dancers; Contemporary 

Creations camp 9am-3pm 

●​ Monday, June 16-Friday, June 20 - Magical Movement camp 9am-12 noon, To 

Dance To Dream 9-2pm, and Summer Dance Academy 9-5pm  

●​ July 14-17 4-8pm (Monday-Thursday) - JAM Intensive - Required for NC dance; 

rising Advanced/PreCompany Jazz, Advanced Hip Hop, current Modern 2 and 

current and rising Modern PreCompany allowed; all others must receive approval 
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